
SVARTPILEN 401 - IKD 2021 <2021><AR><F1342U5>
REAR BRAKE CONTROL

53602

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 28113050044 Rear brake lever cmpl. 1.00

2 J025060205 Hex collar screw, M6x20 1.00

3 J934060001 nut hex thick 1.00

4 J079932600201 Circlip B26 DIN 7993 1.00

5 J625060000 Grooved ball bearing 6000 1.00

6 90134035000 GEAR SHIFT LEVER RUBBER 1.00

7 J031100206 Roundhead screw, M10x20 1.00

8 90113009000 BRAKE FLUID RESERVOIR CPL. 1.00

9 J025060181 Hex collar screw M6X18 1.00

10 28113060033 Rear master cylinder cmpl. 1.00

12 90113013000 BANJO SCREW 1.00

13 90113026000 COPPER GASKET 2.00

15 90130059000 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X16 2.00

16 90113057000 pin for fork end 1.00

17 J094020153 splint pin 2x15mm 1.00

18 28104043000 Brake line holder, rear 1.00

19 90113052000 brake pedal spring 1.00

20 J025060125 Hex collar screw, M6x12 1.00

21 90513069000 HOSE FOR RESERVOIR 1.00

22 J125070001 Washer nylon 6.5X16X1 1.00


